
Raiders Practice Schedule for May 2015
All locations Identified as Red, Blue and Yellow refer to the fields at the LEGACY FIELD HOUSE (FH)

Monday April 27 Tuesday April 28 Wednesday April 29 Thursday April 30 Friday May 1 Saturday May 2 Sunday May 3

NB1/NG1 RED 5-6 MG RED 7:30-8:30 NB1/2 RED 5-6 PB2 RED 7:30-8:30

BG RED 8-9 BA RED 8:30-9:30 BB1 YELLOW 5-6 MG RED 8:30-9:30

PC MURRAY 5:30-6:30 BB2 RED 8-9 MB MURRAY 6:30-7:30

PA MURRAY 6:30-7:30

Monday May 4 Tuesday May 5 Wednesday May 6 Thursday May 7 Friday May 8 Saturday May 9 Sunday May 10

NG1/NG2 BLUE 6-7 NB1/4 RED 6-7 NG1/NG2 RED 6-7 NB1/3 BLUE 5-6 PG BLUE 7-8

PA BLUE 7-8 MG RED 7-8 PB1 RED 7-8 NB2/4 RED 5-6 BG BLUE  8-9

PB2 RED 7-8 BB1 RED 8-9 BA RED 8-9 PB1 RED 6-7 BB2 YELLOW 7-8

BB1 BLUE 8-9 MB MURRAY 5:30-6:30 PB2 RED 7-8 BA YELLOW 8-9

PC MURRAY 6:30-7:30

Monday May 11 TuesdayS May 12 Wednesday May 13 Thursday May 14 Friday May 15 Saturday May 16 Sunday May 17

NB3/4 RED 5-6 NB2/4 RED 5-6 NB1/2 YELLOW 6-7

NG1/NG2RED 6-7 PB1 RED 6-7 PC RED 6-7 NB3/4 YELLOW 7-8

PG RED 7-8 PB2 RED 7-8 PA RED 7-8 MG YELLOW 8-9

BG RED 8-9 BA RED 8-9 BB2 RED 8-9 MB MURRAY 5:30-6:30

BB1 BLUE 8-9 PC MURRAY 6:30-7:30 BA MURRAY 6:30-7:30

Monday May 18 TuesdayS May 19 Wednesday May 20 Thursday May 21 Friday May 22 Saturday May 23 Sunday May 24

HOLIDAY PB1 RED 6-7 NB3/NG2 RED 6-7 PB2 YELLOW 6-7 NB1 BLUE 6-7 PG BLUE 10-11

PC YELLOW 6-7 PG RED 7-8 MG YELLOW 7-8 NB2/3 YELLOW 6-7 BG BLUE 11-12

PA RED 7-8 BG RED 8-9 PB1 RED 7-8 NG1/NG2 BLUE 7-8 PB2 RED 11-12

MG RED 8-9 BB2 MURRAY 6-7 BA YELLOW 8-9 PC YELLOW 7-8 PB1 RED 12-1

MB MURRAY 5:30-6:30 MB RED 8-9 BB1 BLUE 8-9 BB2 BLUE 12-1

BB1 MURRAY 6:30-7:30

Monday May 25 TuesdayS May 26 Wednesday May 27 ThursdayS May 28 Friday May 29 Saturday May 30 Sunday May 31

NG1/NG2 RED 6-7 NB2/4 RED 5-6 NG1/NG2 RED 6-7 PC BLUE 6-7 NB1/3 YELLOW 6-7 PB1 BLUE 10-11

PA RED 7-8 PG RED 6-7 PC RED 7-8 MG RED 7-8 NB2/4 BLUE 6-7 PB2 RED 10-11

PB1 RED 8-9 MG RED 7-8 BA BLUE 8-9 BG BLUE 7-8 BB1 RED 11-12

PB2 MURRAY 7-8 BB1 RED 8-9 MB MURRAY 5:30-6:30 BB2 BLUE 11-12

MB MURRAY 5:30-6:30 BB1 MURRAY 6:30-7:30

PA MURRAY 6:30-7:30

MT = Mini Tyke PC = Peewee Boys 'C' NG = Novice Girls

N = Novice Boys BA = Bantam Boys 'A'  PG = Peewee Girls

PA = Peewee Boys 'A' BB= Bantam Boys 'B' BG = Bantam Girls

PB = Peewee Boys 'B' MB = Midget Boys 'B' MG = Midget Girls
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